
No. of Shares % of total 
shares of the 

Company

No. of Shares % of total 
shares of the 

Company
05.04.2019               26,841 Increase      1,46,32,249 5.70
12.04.2019               12,000 Increase      1,46,44,249 5.70
29.06.2019                 7,200 Increase      1,46,51,449 5.71
05.07.2019               24,796 Increase      1,46,76,245 5.72
12.07.2019               77,918 Increase      1,47,54,163 5.75
19.07.2019               55,346 Increase      1,48,09,509 5.77
26.07.2019            1,23,960 Increase      1,49,33,469 5.82
02.08.2019               52,583 Increase      1,49,86,052 5.84

2 Ms. Yera Amin         14,94,404 0.58 - - -         14,94,404 0.58
3 Mrs. Shreya Mukherji         13,04,569 0.51 - - -         13,04,569 0.51

12.07.2019            1,45,444 Increase           1,45,444 0.06
19.07.2019            1,24,990 Increase           2,70,434 0.11
26.07.2019            1,75,010 Increase           4,45,444 0.17
02.08.2019            1,10,957 Increase           5,56,401 0.22
16.08.2019            2,00,235 Increase           7,56,636 0.29
23.08.2019            3,00,042 Increase         10,56,678 0.41
18.10.2019               43,412 Increase         11,00,090 0.43
01.11.2019               50,000 Increase         11,50,090 0.45
08.11.2019            3,08,887 Increase         14,58,977 0.57
15.11.2019               12,505 Increase         14,71,482 0.57
07.02.2020              -21,482 Decrease         14,50,000 0.56
20.03.2020          -4,90,124 Decrease           9,59,876 0.37
27.03.2020            2,82,316 Increase         12,42,192 0.48

5 Mrs. Jyoti Suresh Patel           9,68,897 0.38 - - -           9,68,897 0.38
             -26,648 Decrease           9,76,408 0.38
             -15,190 Decrease           9,61,218 0.37
             -45,536 Decrease           9,15,682 0.36
               -9,676 Decrease           9,06,006 0.35
               -7,584 Decrease           8,98,422 0.35

7 Mr. Utkarsh Kothari           8,62,365 0.34 - - -           8,62,365 0.34
8 Mrs. Ninochaka A 

Kothari
          7,53,916 0.29 - - -           7,53,916 0.29

26.04.2019               21,202 Increase           6,46,465 0.25
21.02.2020              -14,658 Decrease           6,31,807 0.25
31.03.2020              -13,127 Decrease           6,18,680 0.24

10 Mr. Mohan 
Kapoorchand Jain

          5,49,058 0.21 16.08.2019 -9073 Decrease           5,39,985 0.21

Note:
1. The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories.
2. The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN

Alembic Limited - Date wise Increase / Decrease in Shareholding of Top Ten Shareholders during the F. Y. 2019-20
Shareholding at the begning Cumulative Shareholding Sl. 

No.
Name of the 
Shareholder

Date Increase / 
Decrease in 

Shareholding

Reason

SBI Small Cap Fund

Elara India 
Opportunities Fund 
Limited

Emerging Markets Core 
Equity Portfolio (The 
Portfolio) of DFA 
Investment Dimensions 
Group Inc. (DFAIDG)

The Emerging Markets 
Small Cap Series of the 
DFA Investment Trust 

1

4

6

9

     1,46,05,408 5.69

          6,25,263 

        10,03,056 

0 0

0.39

0.24


